LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 38

Forster, Andreas #123

StartNr: 123

24. Oktober 2021 17:23
PF SG 1471 Bingen / SG 1471 Bingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

310.4

(297)

104.0 104.0 102.4
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

22

410 (27.), 254 (24.), 251 (21.)

26.9 (25.), 28.6 (29.), 51.1 (30.)
0.24 mm links, 0.15 mm tief

1.20, horizontal: 1.42, vertikal: 0.93

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.1 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.9+
10.0+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.3*
10.7* 10.5*

66.7 (7.),94.4 (10.), 121.8 (1.)
0.22 mm rechts, 0.72 mm tief
0.94, horizontal: 1.18, vertikal: 0.61

104~ 10.1 -~
10.7* 10.4*

60.4 (17.), 95.1 (19.), 112.6 (14.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.21 mm tief
1.07, horizontal: 1.16, vertikal: 0.97

10.5* 10.3*
9.3 10.2*

26.9 (25.), 28.6 (29.), 51.1 (30.)
1.27 mm links, 0.46 mm hoch
1.16, horizontal: 1.42, vertikal: 0.82

10.5*
10.1 ¢

10.5*
10.6*

9.9
10.8*

10.1 4
10.6*

10.5*
10.5*

10.8*
10.7*




